Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Masculino - DEF MEMB SUP

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

208
200
131
190
150
193
142

XXVII TROFEU CIDADE DE SAO PAULO 2025

Nome
EZEQUIEL MARCELO DA COSTA
CARLOS ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
ROGERIO DIAS
GENIVAL DOS SANTOS FREDERICO
FERNANDO LUIZ DA SILVA
JURZYKWOSKY BARROSO DE PAIVA

ALEX SANDRO NUNES

Relatoério emitido em 25/01/2025 as 10:20:37

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

54
59
49
47
48
46
42

Faixa CI.Fx.

M5054
M5559
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4044

Equipe
CONVIDADOS

ACHILLES BRAZIL

ACHILLES BRAZIL

ACHILLES BRAZIL

Tempo
00:40:34
00:41:54
00:45:21
00:48:17
00:54:10
01:14:03

01:44:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:40:29
00:41:52
00:45:18
00:48:11
00:54:06
01:14:03

01:44:19



